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11°	Trofeo	Isola	del	Giglio	
15	giugno	2019	

ORDINE	DI	ARRIVO	GENERALE	5	KM	
	

Arrivo Atleta Sesso Categoria Anno Società Tempo 
1 TADDEI SEBASTIAN M JUN 2002 NUOTO LIVORNO 0:57:23,4 

2 MORSELLI MASSIMO M RAG 2003 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 0:57:36,9 
3 CAVERO LUCA M RAG 2003 NUOTO LIVORNO 0:57:49,1 

4 REGGIANI FILIPPO MARIA M M40 1979 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1:02:00,0 

5 PINTO MASSIMILIANO M M50 1968 DUE PONTI SSD 1:04:37,6 

6 MILANO MASSIMO M M45 1973 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:05:49,4 
7 CAMPOCHIARO FLAVIO M M45 1972 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1:05:51,7 

8 MASCINI STEFANO M M40 1977 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1:05:53,4 

9 LENSI FABRIZIO M M55 1962 DLF NUOTO LIVORNO 1:05:55,0 

10 LANZONE SERGIO M M45 1970 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1:05:56,4 
11 GIBELLINI ANDREA M M55 1963 MARANELLO NUOTO 1:06:19,3 

12 PANTIERI FABIO M M50 1967 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 1:06:21,3 

13 CELESTINI ANDREA M M45 1974 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 1:06:48,8 

14 ARGENTI PITTALUGA GIULIO MARIA M M45 1971 DUE PONTI SSD 1:07:00,8 
15 DESIDERI ELENA F M50 1969 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:07:04,5 

16 GAMBIGLIANI ZOCCOLI RAFFAELE M M45 1971 SEA SUB MODENA 1:07:17,4 

17 STORAI SIMONE M M40 1977 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:08:11,9 

18 GALLENO CHIARA F M40 1976 RARI NANTES NOMENTANO 1:08:53,9 
19 CORRIAS MARIO M M50 1967 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:09:00,6 

20 PASSIGATTI GINO M M50 1967 VILLA BONELLI NUOTO 1:10:33,4 

21 DAPOZZO MAURO M M50 1968 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1:12:26,4 

22 NESI GIAMPAOLO M M40 1975 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:12:36,1 
23 MAMBELLI MASSIMO M M45 1974 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 1:12:40,0 

24 DI LAURO CLAUDIO M M40 1975 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:12:48,1 

25 MASSAI LORENZO M M55 1961 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:13:20,1 
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26 ROSSI SIMONE M M45 1973 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:13:22,1 

27 CIABATTI LUCA M M55 1961 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:13:24,0 

28 COSTANZI NAZZARENO M M55 1963 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:14:10,4 
29 PINO FRANCESCO M M25 1994 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:14:53,3 

30 MONTECCHI SERGIO M M50 1965 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:15:45,4 

31 ROSSETTI GIANCARLO M M45 1971 LERICI SPORT SSD 1:15:51,3 

32 GELLI NICOLA M M40 1975 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:16:54,5 
33 BISSI GIANNI M M50 1969 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 1:17:46,1 

34 MANCINI LUCILLA F M50 1968 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:17:47,8 

35 MAZZONI RICCARDO M M40 1975 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:17:51,4 

36 SANSALONE GIUSEPPE M M50 1967 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:21:11,9 
37 SPAZIANI ALESSANDRO M M50 1968 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 1:22:05,1 

38 SANTINI VERONICA F M40 1976 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:22:36,8 

39 VAIANI THOMAS M M40 1975 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:22:40,3 

40 VISINTINI GIOVANNI M M50 1967 ASD OGLIASTRA NUOTO 1:23:10,0 
41 VISDOMINI VALENTINA F M40 1975 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:23:17,3 

42 PASTORELLA WALTER M M60 1956 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:23:18,7 

43 FRANCESCHINI TULLIO M M60 1958 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO 1:34:06,3 

44 PINI EMANUELE M M35 1980 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 1:34:12,5 
45 PAGANELLI GRETA F M40 1978 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 1:34:18,5 

46 BRUNINI ALESSANDRO M M45 1970 DLF NUOTO LIVORNO 1:37:42,2 

47 POLIZZY GIULIANA F M65 1950 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:39:29,9 

48 FERRARO GIUSEPPE M M55 1962 POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA COLLE VDE 1:44:07,1 
 MAGNELLI STEFANO M M50 1967 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD RIT 

 BENEVIERI MARCO M M30 1987 NUOTO PIOMBINO NP 

 CASELLI ALESSANDRA F M50 1968 NUOTO PIOMBINO NP 

 CECCARIGLIA GIACOMO M M35 1980 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO NP 
 DONATI PATRIZIO M M55 1964 NUOTO PIOMBINO NP 

 DUCHINI LEONARDO M M40 1975 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO NP 

 MARTINI LORENZO M M40 1979 LERICI SPORT SSD NP 

 PALASCIANO LAURA F M45 1970 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE NP 
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 PAPI DAVID M M45 1973 NUOTO PIOMBINO NP 

 SALVUCCI RICCARDO M M40 1978 ACCADEMIA PDS TERNI NP 
	
	

CLASSIFICA	AGONISTI	PER	CATEGORIA	
5	KM	

	

Posiz. Atleta Sesso Categoria Anno Società Tempo 
1 TADDEI SEBASTIAN M JUN 2002 NUOTO LIVORNO 0:57:23,4 
1 MORSELLI MASSIMO M RAG 2003 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 0:57:36,9 
2 CAVERO LUCA M RAG 2003 NUOTO LIVORNO 0:57:49,1 

	
CLASSIFICA	MASTER	PER	CATEGORIA	

5	KM	
	

Posiz. Atleta Sesso Categoria Anno Società Tempo 
1 GALLENO CHIARA F M40 1976 RARI NANTES NOMENTANO 1:08:53,9 
2 SANTINI VERONICA F M40 1976 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:22:36,8 

3 VISDOMINI VALENTINA F M40 1975 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:23:17,3 
4 PAGANELLI GRETA F M40 1978 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 1:34:18,5 

1 DESIDERI ELENA F M50 1969 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:07:04,5 
2 MANCINI LUCILLA F M50 1968 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:17:47,8 

1 POLIZZY GIULIANA F M65 1950 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:39:29,9 
1 PINO FRANCESCO M M25 1994 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:14:53,3 
1 PINI EMANUELE M M35 1980 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 1:34:12,5 
1 REGGIANI FILIPPO MARIA M M40 1979 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1:02:00,0 
2 MASCINI STEFANO M M40 1977 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1:05:53,4 
3 STORAI SIMONE M M40 1977 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:08:11,9 

4 NESI GIAMPAOLO M M40 1975 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:12:36,1 

5 DI LAURO CLAUDIO M M40 1975 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:12:48,1 

6 GELLI NICOLA M M40 1975 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:16:54,5 
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7 MAZZONI RICCARDO M M40 1975 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:17:51,4 

8 VAIANI THOMAS M M40 1975 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:22:40,3 

1 MILANO MASSIMO M M45 1973 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:05:49,4 
2 CAMPOCHIARO FLAVIO M M45 1972 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1:05:51,7 

3 LANZONE SERGIO M M45 1970 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1:05:56,4 

4 CELESTINI ANDREA M M45 1974 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 1:06:48,8 

5 ARGENTI PITTALUGA GIULIO MARIA M M45 1971 DUE PONTI SSD 1:07:00,8 
6 GAMBIGLIANI ZOCCOLI RAFFAELE M M45 1971 SEA SUB MODENA 1:07:17,4 

7 MAMBELLI MASSIMO M M45 1974 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 1:12:40,0 

8 ROSSI SIMONE M M45 1973 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:13:22,1 

9 ROSSETTI GIANCARLO M M45 1971 LERICI SPORT SSD 1:15:51,3 
10 BRUNINI ALESSANDRO M M45 1970 DLF NUOTO LIVORNO 1:37:42,2 

1 PINTO MASSIMILIANO M M50 1968 DUE PONTI SSD 1:04:37,6 
2 PANTIERI FABIO M M50 1967 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 1:06:21,3 

3 CORRIAS MARIO M M50 1967 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:09:00,6 
4 PASSIGATTI GINO M M50 1967 VILLA BONELLI NUOTO 1:10:33,4 

5 DAPOZZO MAURO M M50 1968 NUOTATORI GENOVESI SSD 1:12:26,4 

6 MONTECCHI SERGIO M M50 1965 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:15:45,4 

7 BISSI GIANNI M M50 1969 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI' 1:17:46,1 
8 SANSALONE GIUSEPPE M M50 1967 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:21:11,9 

9 SPAZIANI ALESSANDRO M M50 1968 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE 1:22:05,1 

10 VISINTINI GIOVANNI M M50 1967 ASD OGLIASTRA NUOTO 1:23:10,0 

1 LENSI FABRIZIO M M55 1962 DLF NUOTO LIVORNO 1:05:55,0 
2 GIBELLINI ANDREA M M55 1963 MARANELLO NUOTO 1:06:19,3 

3 MASSAI LORENZO M M55 1961 POLISPORTIVA AMATORI PRATO 1:13:20,1 

4 CIABATTI LUCA M M55 1961 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:13:24,0 

5 COSTANZI NAZZARENO M M55 1963 SPORTIVA NUOTO GROSSETO 1:14:10,4 
6 FERRARO GIUSEPPE M M55 1962 POLISPORTIVA OLIMPIA COLLE VDE 1:44:07,1 

1 PASTORELLA WALTER M M60 1956 NUOTO PIOMBINO 1:23:18,7 
2 FRANCESCHINI TULLIO M M60 1958 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO 1:34:06,3 

	


